



\$~24

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 816/2023**

WOW MOMO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Shashwat Rakshit, Adv.

versus

ASHOK KUMAR/JOHN DOE & ORS.

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Debarishi Dutta, Mr.
Mrinal Ojha, Ms. Tanya
Chaudhry, Mr. Anand Raja
and Mr. Shivam Tiwari,
Advs.

CORAM:

**SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

%

ORDER
08.01.2024

Learned P.O is on half day leave today.

Put up the matter on **12.02.2024** for purpose already fixed.

Reader a/w

**SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

JANUARY 8, 2024/ss

Click here to check corrigendum, if any