



\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 816/2023**
WOW MOMO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITEDPlaintiff
Through: **Mr. Kiratraj Sadana, Advocate.**

versus

ASHOK KUMAR/JOHN DOE & ORS.Defendants
Through: **Mr. Mrinal Ojha, Mr. Debarshi Sutta**
and Mr. Arjun Mookerjee, Advocates
for D-2.
Ms. Aishwarya Kane, Advocate for
D-4.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

% **ORDER**
02.12.2024

1. An accommodation is sought on behalf of the counsel for the plaintiff, which is not opposed by counsel for the defendants no.2 and 4.
2. Renotify on 17th March, 2025.

AMIT BANSAL, J

DECEMBER 2, 2024

Vivek/-