



\$~31

* IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+ CS(COMM) 816/2023

WOW MOMO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITEDPlaintiff

Through: Mr. Kiratraj Sadana, Advocate

versus

ASHOK KUMAR/JOHN DOE & ORS.Defendants

Through: Mr. Mrinal Ojha, Mr. Debarshi Dutta,
Mr. Arjun Mookerjee, Mr. Yogesh
Singh and Ms. Nikita Rathi,
Advocates for D-2
Mr. Yash Raj, Advocate for D-4

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

% **17.03.2025**

At request of counsel for the plaintiff, renotify on 8th April, 2025.

AMIT BANSAL, J

MARCH 17, 2025

ds